
2024 – 2025 NCAA Faculty & Staff 

 
 

Principal – Mrs. Rosanne Kwiatkowski  rkwiatkowski@ncaacademynow.org 
Admin Asst. – Mrs. Helene Kocay hkocay@ncaacademynow.org 

School Operations Manager – Mr. Matthew Kuntz   mattk@extramilefdn.org 
 

4-year Preschool – Miss Emily Rumon        erumon@ncaacademynow.org   
Kindergarten  – Mrs. Erika Levarse    elevarse@ncaacademynow.org  
1st Grade – Mrs. Allison Neurohr    aneurohr@ncaacademynow.org 
2nd Grade – Mrs. Barbara Venturella    bventurella@ncaacademynow.org 
3rd Grade – Mrs. Heather Reisinger    hreisinger2@ncaacademynow.org 
4th Grade – Mrs. Tara Suppa     tsuppa@ncaacademynow.org  
5th Grade,  6th Grade Religion – Mrs. Cindy Kaduck  ckaduck@ncaacademynow.org 
6th Grade – Mr. John O’Malley     jomalley@ncaacademynow.org  
 6-8 Middle School Language Arts & Athletics 
7th Grade – Mrs. Caitlin Goetz     cgoetz@ncaacademynow.org 
 6-8 Middle School Math/Science 
8th Grade – Mr. Sean Mulligan 5-8 Social Studies  smulligan@ncaacademynow.org 
 Computer (K-8) 

Art (K-8) – Sr. Carol Ann Papp (Tues – Thurs)   scapapp@ncaacademynow.org 
Music (PK-8), Band (4-8) – Mrs. Kerri Micknowski  kmicknowski@ncaacademynow.org 

7th & 8th Grade Religion  
Gym (PK-8) Health (6-8) – Miss Rachel Burton (W & Th) rburton@ncaacademynow.org  
Title 1 Reading – Mrs. Nicole Sheridan    nsheridan@pmoiu2.k12.pa.us  
Speech – Mrs. Kimberly Palmer     kpalmer@pmoiu2.k12.pa.us  
Title 1 Reading/Math – Miss Elena Matthews  ematthews@pmoiu2.k12.pa.us 
School Counselor – Mr. Alex Brecht    abrecht@pmoiu2.k12.pa.us  
Finance Manager – Ms. Andrea Vescio   avescio@extramilefdn.org  
Sacramental Preparation – Mrs. Jean DiDonato  jdidonato@cospgh.org  
Aftercare – Ms. Nicole Gapsky     aftercare@ncaacademynow.org  
School Aid – Ms. Nicole Gapsky 
 Library, Lunch & Athletics    ngapsky@ncaacademynow.org  
Athletics (Parent) – Ms. Lauren Jaworski    northsidecatholicathletics@gmail.com 

Parent Teacher Group      ncaacademyptg@gmail.com 
AVI Food Systems – Mr. Todd Evans    tevans@avifoodsystems.com      
School Nurse – Mrs. Terri Rapp     trapp2@pghschools.org 
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